
 

 

 

RESULTADOS VESTIBULAR TRADICIONAL 2018.1 

(03/12/2017) 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL 

1º IGOR CAETANO XAVIER DE AQUINO 680 

2º DANIEL ARAUJO DOS ANJOS 676,6 

3º JOAO CARLOS DA COSTA 620 

 4º DAVID  DAMIAO LOURENÇO  620 

5º ISADORA DE CASSIA ALVES CASADO 606 

6º RODRIGO RANGEL LOBO  600 

7º FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS LIMA 593,3 

8º SUENIA MEIRELES BARBOZA 586,6 

9º NYEDJA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 566,6 

10º JOSÉ OLIMPIO DE CARVALHO SILVA 563,3 

11º FRANCISCO ERIVAM RIBEIRO  560 

12º JEAN ROBSON MONTEIRO COUTO 520 

13º JOELITON RAMMON DA R. FERREIRA 520 

14º DANIELLE CATELLEN DANTAS 516,6 

15º ISAQUE PEDRO DE SOUZA 496,6 

16º EMANUEL DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 470 

17º ANGELO GABRIEL F DA SILVA 460 

18º KATYÚCIA MARIA VIEIRA  450 

19º ISRAEL RONNYERE J. ALVES 446,6 

20º ABRAHÃO LINCOLN 433,3 

21º GRACIELE MARIA MACIEL 406,6 

22º MATEUS LOPES DE CARVALHO 403 

23º CLAUDIO GOMES SANTOS 393,3 

24º JOSE WALESON L. SILVA 380 

25º CESAR DAVI MARSOLA  360 

26º RODRIGO T. DOS SANTOS 350 

27º ANTONIO CARLOS DE ANDRADE 340 

28º RODOLFO RODRIGO OLIVEIRA 323,3 

29º JEICY CYBELLE DOS SANTOS 306,6 

30º ALEXANDRE FLAVIO DOS SANTOS 300 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR CURSO 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 

1º ISAQUE PEDRO DE SOUZA 496,6 

2º KATYÚCIA MARIA VIEIRA  450 

3º CESAR DAVI MARSOLA  360 

4º JEICY CYBELLE DOS SANTOS 306,6 

EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 

1ª GRACIELE MARIA MACIEL 406,6 

2ª ANTONIO CARLOS DE ANDRADE 340 

3º RODOLFO RODRIGO OLIVEIRA 323,3 

4º ALEXANDRE FLAVIO DOS SANTOS 300 

ENGENHARIA CIVIL 

1º IGOR CAETANO XAVIER DE AQUINO 680 

2º DANIEL ARAUJO DOS ANJOS 676,6 

3º DAVID  DAMIAO LOURENÇO  620 

4º JOAO CARLOS DA COSTA 620 

5º ISADORA DE CASSIA ALVES CASADO 606 

6º RODRIGO RANGEL LOBO  600 

7º FRANCISCO ERIVAM RIBEIRO  560 

8º JEAN ROBSON MONTEIRO COUTO 520 

9º JOELITON RAMMON DA R. FERREIRA 520 

10º EMANUEL DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 470 

11º ANGELO GABRIEL F DA SILVA 460 

12º ISRAEL RONNYERE J. ALVES 446,6 

13º ABRAHÃO LINCOLN 433,3 

14º MATEUS LOPES DE CARVALHO 403 

15º CLAUDIO GOMES SANTOS 393,3 

16º JOSE WALESON L. SILVA 380 

17º RODRIGO T. DOS SANTOS 350 

PSICOLOGIA 

1º SUENIA MEIRELES BARBOZA 586,6 

2º JOSÉ OLIMPIO DE CARVALHO SILVA 563,3 

3º DANIELLE CATELLEN DANTAS 516,6 

NEGÓCIOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 

1º FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS LIMA 593,3 

SEGURANÇA DO TRABALHO 

1º NYEDJA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 566,6 


